#### **Sponsorship Opportunities**



# 2022 Autism Expo and Art Exhibit Sunday, April 10 2022

**Saratoga Springs City Center** 

# Presenting Sponsor \$5,000\*

\*There will be one exclusive sponsorship available at this level

- Listed as Presenting Sponsor in title of event
- A presence at the event (two tables, if desired)
- Business name/logo featured on signage\* at event
- Name/logo featured in our 2022 Directory
- **NEW**—Name/logo and link on Autism Expo Event Page
- **NEW**—Link to your website on Autism Expo Event Page
- Name/logo on the Saratoga Springs City Center Marquis on Broadway and video monitors inside the Saratoga Springs City Center
- Your name/logo on all\* PR, social media, flyers and marketing materials \*yard signs not applicable

## Lead Sponsor \$2,500

- A presence at the event (one table, if desired)
- Name/logo featured in our 2022 Directory
- Business name/logo featured on signage\* at event
- **NEW**—Name/logo and link on Autism Expo Event Page
- **NEW**—Link to your website on Autism Expo Event Page
- Your name/logo on all\* PR, social media, flyers and marketing materials \*yard signs not applicable

# Caring Sponsor \$1,500

- A presence at the event (one table, if desired)
- Name/logo featured in our 2022 Directory
- Business name/logo featured on signage\* at event
- **NEW**—Sponsorship of either Children's Activity Zone or Art Exhibit
- Your name/logo on all\* PR, social media, flyers and marketing materials \*yard signs not applicable

## Featured Sponsor \$1,000

- A presence at the event (one table, if desired)
- Name/logo featured in our 2022 Directory
- Business name/logo featured on signage\* at event
- Your name/logo on all\* PR, social media, flyers and marketing materials \*yard signs not applicable

### Associate Sponsor \$500

- A presence at the event (one table, if desired)
- Name/logo featured in our 2022 Directory
- Business name featured on signage\* at event
- Your name/logo on all\* PR, social media, flyers and marketing materials

\*yard signs not applicable

### **Directory Sponsor \$250**

- A presence at the event (one table, if desired)
- Name/logo featured in our 2022 Directory
- Your name/logo on all\* PR, social media, flyers and marketing mateials

THANK YOU to The Law Offices

of Wilcenski & Pleat, PLLC

for continuing as our

Presenting Sponsor!

\*yard signs not applicable

## 2022 Autism Expo & Art Exhibit

## Sponsorship Agreement Form

In order to be included in PR materials for the event, please respond by 2/1/22. Please be sure to send us a high resolution JPEG of your logo and your website information ASAP so that we may list you in PR materials.

Contact Name (Please Print):	
Signature:	Date Signed:
Business Name:	
Address:	
Phone: Email:	
Please indicate your level of giving below:	
Level of Sponsorship (If choosing the \$1,500 level indicate either Children's Activity Zone or Art Exhibit)	Total \$\$\$ Enclosed
□ Check Enclosed (Pay to the order of Saratoga Bridges)	
□ Please invoice us.	
□ I would like to pay in installments of	every
☐ Please charge my ☐AMEX ☐MC ☐Visa	
Card Number:	
Exp. Date:	Security Code:
Name on card:	
Signature:	

Contact us at 518.587.0723 ext. 2607 or jmarks@saratogabridges.org with any questions

Please return this form to:
Fax: 518.871.9497
"Autism Expo"
Saratoga Bridges
16 Saratoga Bridges Blvd.
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

